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PARCEL
NUMBER

07=23=412=014

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

45 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

152 MAPLEWOOD E SI

NAME OF OWNER

2-21-58
4-21-86
11-27-89

8-5-94

4-14-95

RIEGER, CATHERINE
RISTIFF THEODORE KIME
HEEG GARY O & MARTA

BOWERS PHILLIP D & REBECCA F
HOBBS DAVID B & VANESSA L

HOBBS, DAVID B.

4-1-99 | TACKETT ALISIA L

3 TRS

3 TRS
(M)
3 TRS

3 TRS

C..F 28.00
C.F. 43.90

C.F. 59.90
NO C.F.

SP 67,000,



